
Madisonville JH Boys Basketball
2023-2024

Date Day Opponent Location 7th A 7th B 8th A 8th B

11/9/2023 Thursday *Rusk Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

11/16/2023 Thursday *Palestine Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

11/27/2023 Monday *Hudson Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

12/2/2023 Saturday SFA Tournament TBA TBA TBA

12/4/2023 Monday *Bullard Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

12/9/2023 Saturday Navasota Tournament Navasota TBA TBA

12/11/2023 Monday *Jacksonville Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

1/8/2024 Monday *Rusk Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

1/18/2024 Thursday *Palestine Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

1/22/2024 Monday *Hudson Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

1/29/2024 Monday *Bullard Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

2/5/2024 Monday *Jacksonville Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
*District Games JH Gym= A Team Old HS Gym= B Team

8th Grade Coach: Van Jordan
7th Grade Coach: Trae Poe
Athletic Trainer: Bridget Chandler
Athletic Director: Rusty Nail
Principal: Casey Dean
Superintendent: Dr. Keith West

SUCCESS Depends All on the Second Letter!!!


